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Computer Science and Engineering (CS) 
 

Special Recruitment Drive for SC/ST/OBC/PWD for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./01/06/2019 Dated: 21.06.2019 

Last date for receipt of application: 19.07.2019 (05:00 P.M.) 

 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar 
 

 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name Email Id Category 
1 Dr. V. Sathiyamoorthi sathyait2003@gmail.com OBC 

2 Dr.(Mrs.) Pampa Sadhukhan pampa.sadhukhan@gmail.com/ 
pampas.smcc@jadavpuruniversity.in 

OBC 

3 Dr. Subhasish Dhal subhasis.rahul@gmail.com SC 

4 Dr. Subhas Chandra Sahana subhas.sahana@gmail.com SC 

5 Dr. K Marimuthu marimuthume@gmail.com SC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹84800-117200/- 

6 Dr. Ruhul Amin amin_ruhul@live.com/ 
ruhulamin.hit@gmail.com 

OBC 

7 Dr. (Mrs.) Shikha Gautam shikhagautam90@gmail.com/ 
shikhagautam@iiitl.ac.in 

SC 

8 Dr. (Ms.) Sriparna Saha sahasriparna@gmail.com SC 

9 Dr. K Marimuthu marimuthume@gmail.com SC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

10 Dr. Krishan Veer Singh kv.jnu07@gmail.com SC 

11 Dr. Kunwar Pal kunwar.11mar@gmail.com SC 

12 Dr. Suyel Namasudra suyelnamasudra@gmail.com SC 

13 Dr. Pranesh Das pranesh.das@gmail.com SC 

14 Dr. Choudhary Shyam Prakash shyamprakash2008@yahoo.com SC 

15 Dr. (Ms.) K. Sitara sitara.kk@gmail.com SC 

16 Dr. Santosh Kumar Das sansantosh2014@gmail.com SC 

17 Dr. Mahendra Kumar Murmu mkmurmu@nitkk.ac.in ST 

18 Dr. Sriramulu Bojjagani sriramulubojjagani@gmail.com ST 

19 Dr. Sumit Kumar sumit170787@gmail.com OBC 

20 Dr. Rifaqat Ali rifaqatali27@gmail.com OBC 

21 Dr. (Ms.) Sumana Ghosh sumana61189@gmail.com OBC 

22 Dr. Angshuman Jana janaangshuman@gmail.com OBC 

23 Dr. Mohit Kumar mohit05cs33@gmail.com OBC 

24 Dr. Bhaskar Mondal bhaskarmondal.cs@gmail.com OBC 

25 Dr. Naeem Ahmad naeem08ahmad@gmail.com OBC 

26 Dr. Daya Sagar Gupta dayasagar.ism@gmail.com OBC 
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27 Dr. Soumajit Pramanik pramanik@mpi-inf.mpg.de/ 
soumajit.pramanik@gmail.com 

OBC 

28 Dr. Subhash Chandra subhash08mit@gmail.com OBC 

29 Dr. Subhash Chandra Patel subhash12784@gmail.com OBC 

30 Dr. J. T. Thirukrishna thirufive@gmail.com OBC 

31 Dr. Koppala Guravaiah kguravaiah@gmail.com OBC 

32 Dr. Dharmendra Prasad Mahato dpmahato.rs.cse13@iitbhu.ac.in OBC 

33 Dr. Praneet Saurabh praneetsaurabh@gmail.com OBC 

34 Dr. Durgesh Singh durgesh.rs.cse13@iitbhu.ac.in OBC 
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